
Amber Technology products are a great 
approach to better health for your pets.  

As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those 
you love.  Explain to them how your pets 

have become healthy using Amber 
Technology animal health products.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC
Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243
 www.ambertech.com

Joint & Muscle Support for Canines

Adizone is designed for canines experiencing 
occasional discomforts associated with:

❖ Long walks
❖ Running
❖ Jumping
❖ Climbing stairs
❖ Normal aging process
❖ Normal indoor & outdoor activities

For a complete list of all Amber Technology 
products please visit our website at

www.ambertech.com.

VIBACTRA PLUS
Immune, Oral, and Skin 

Support with Antioxidants

PAXXIN
Digestive & Immune 

Support 

KOCHI FREE
Supports Normal Bowel 

Movements

TOSSA K
Immune Support

REPTAID
Immune Support for 

Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS
Ear Health

ProTummy
Digestive Support

HWF
Cardiovascular Detox for 

Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT
Liver Health

UTR
Urinary Tract Support

NUMO CARE
Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL
Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV
Nerve Support

VINTESTA
Sinus Support with 

Antioxidants



Joints & Muscles
Joints & Muscles are part of your pet’s body that 
significantly contributes to their quality of life.
When joints and muscles are in good working order, 
life is good.  However, if something goes wrong,  it 
can mean fewer adventures indoors and outdoors.

What causes poor joint & muscle health?
Age, overuse or underuse of the musculoskeletal 
system, injury, genetics, and poor nutrition.  

Helpful Tips for Healthy Joints & Muscles
We can help our pets from free radical damage and 
inflammation through a species appropriate-diet and 
exercise.  If your pet has poor joint & muscle health, 
supplement with Adizone and for maximum support 
add Amber Technology’s Petizol.  

Why is nutrition and exercise important to joint 
and muscle health?

 

ADIZONE
Adizone may help ease occasional aches and 
discomforts in canine joints & muscles caused by 
training, competition, normal daily exercise and 
activities.  For maximum support add Amber 
Technology’s Petizol.

Adizone is made from the finest Non-GMO premium 
ingredients available.  We purchase organic when we 
can and many of the ingredients we buy are wildcrafted, 
kosher, gluten free and they are all certified.

Adizone is available in a 1 oz or 4 oz bottle.  
Instructions and a 1 ml/cc syringe is provided with each 
product. 

DIRECTION FOR USE
For use in canines only.

PRODUCT FACTS
Active Ingredients per ml
“Proprietary blend of (Jergon Sacha Root2,3, Wild Cherry 
Bark1,3,4, Cat’s Claw Bark2,3, Valerian Root1,3) 50 mg”

Inactive Ingredients
Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol USP 21% by volume1,3.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION
Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for 
breeding has not been proven.  If animal’s condition worsens 
or does not improve, stop product administration and consult 
your veterinarian.  An examination from a veterinarian is 
recommended prior to using this product.

WARNING
For animal use only.  Keep out of reach of children and 
animals.  In case of accidental overdose, contact a health 
professional immediately.

INTERACTIONS
Adizone should not be used with Amber Technology’s 
Adizone C (for cats).

WEIGHT DROPS ml/cc # OF SERVINGS 
PER 1 OZ BOTTLE

Under 3 lbs
3-10 lbs
11-25 lbs
26-80 lbs
81-150 lbs
151-250 lbs

2
5

10
13
15
20

0.06
0.15
0.30
0.40
0.45
0.60

493
197
99
74
66
49

Rosehip Fruit1,3,4……………………....
Garlic1,3………………………………….
Slippery Elm Bark1,3…………………...
Yarrow1,3………………………………...
Peppermint Leaf1,3,4……………………
Spearmint Leaf1,3,4……………………..
Hibiscus Flower1,3,4…………………….
Yucca Root2,3,4………………………….

19 mg
12 mg
10 mg

9 mg
8 mg
8 mg
5 mg
2 mg

Canines Only
General: give 3-4 times daily as needed up to 30 days.
Long Term: 1-2 times daily giving a 14 day break every 
6 months.

❖ Species Appropriate-Diet
A foundation for good health is a species 
appropriate-diet.  The food they eat will 
build up or tear down their health.

❖ Exercise
Exercise increases joint & muscle health 
by building strong muscle around the 
joints, and increasing flexibility and 
endurance.
Exercise is vital for dogs who are 
experiencing poor joint & muscle health.  
Exercising a dog with poor joint & muscle 
health should start gently to get your dog’
s joints moving and progressively 
increase it as the dog’s fitness levels rise.  
Regular, consistent, moderate exercise 
offers a whole host of benefits to our 
companions health. 


